TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AT REEL 003353 FRAME 0495	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CREDIT SUISSE, AS FIRST LIEN			
COLLATERAL AGENT (N/K/A		04/29/2011	BANK: SWITZERLAND
CREDIT SUISSE AG)			

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELIVEREX ACQUISITION CORP.		
Street Address:	3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000		
City:	DALLAS		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	75204		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

Name:	SOURCECORP, INCORPORATED		
Street Address:	3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000		
City:	DALLAS		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	75204		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

Name:	QUALITY COPY ACQUISITION CORP. (N/K/A SOURCECORP HEALTHSERVE, INC.)
Street Address:	3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75204
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

Name:	KEYPOINT CONSULTING LLC
Street Address:	3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004538 FRAME: 0164

Postal Code:	75204
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1172589	DELIVEREX
Registration Number:	2508964	FASTRIEVE
Registration Number:	2471490	CLICK-BILL
Registration Number:	2820372	SOURCECORP
Registration Number:	2795958	SOURCECORP
Registration Number:	2871369	SOURCECORP HEALTHSERVE
Registration Number:	2792728	RESOURCES. SOLUTIONS. RESULTS.
Registration Number:	2272646	M MERIT
Registration Number:	2291095	KEYPOINT
Registration Number:	2327431	ECONOMICS FOR LAW AND BUSINESS
Registration Number:	3324105	DELIVEREXCHANGE
Serial Number:	76345909	SOURCECORP
Serial Number:	76333769	KATE-SAV'R

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)826-5420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3016380511

Email: ipresearchplus@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: IP Research Plus, Inc.
Address Line 1: 21 Tadcaster Circle

Address Line 2: Attn: Penelope J.A. Agodoa

Address Line 4: Waldorf, MARYLAND 20602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36922
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Penelope J.A. Agodoa
Signature:	/pja/
Date:	05/10/2011

Total Attachments: 6 source=36922#page1.tif source=36922#page2.tif source=36922#page3.tif source=36922#page4.tif

source=36922#page5.tif source=36922#page6.tif

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) ✓ Yes CREDIT SUISSE, AS FIRST LIEN COLLATERAL AGENT Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ☐ No (N/K/A CREDIT SUISSE AG) Name: DELIVEREX ACQUISITION CORP. Internal Individual(s) Association Address: ☐ General Partnership Limited Partnership Street Address: 3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000 Corporation- State: City: DALLAS ✓ Other BANK State: TX Citizenship (see guidelines) Zip:<u>75204</u> Country: US Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes 🗸 No Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Limited Partnership Citizenship ___ Execution Date(s) APRIL 29, 2011 ✓ Corporation Citizenship DE Assignment Merger Other Citizenship _ Security Agreement L Change of Name If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Other RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AT REEL 003353 FRAME 0495 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE I. SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE I. Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes [C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: 13 registrations involved: Name: IP Research Plus Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) Attn: Penelope J.A. Agodoa Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: ___ L Enclosed 21 Tadcaster Circle 8. Payment Information: City: Waldorf Zip:<u>20602</u> a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers State: MD Expiration Date Phone Number: <u>301-638-0511</u> b. Deposit Account Number Fax Number: ____866-826-5420 Authorized User Name Email Address: _orders@ipresearcholus.com 9. Signature: 05/06/2011 Date ALEXANDRA SCHIFFRIN Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Name of Person Signing

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ADDITIONAL RECEIVING PARTIES

SOURCECORP, INCORPORATED 3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000 DALLAS, TX 75204 US CORPORATION- DE

QUALITY COPY ACQUISITION CORP. (N/K/A SOURCECORP HEALTHSERVE, INC.)
3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75204
US
CORPORATION - DE

KEYPOINT CONSULTING LLC 3232 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1000 DALLAS, TX 75204 US LLC - CA

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST, dated as of April 29, 2011 (this "*Release*"), by CREDIT SUISSE AG (formerly known as Credit Suisse), as Collateral Agent (as defined below). Capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined shall have the meanings assigned to such terms in the Credit Agreement or the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, as applicable, referred to below.

- A. Reference is made to (i) the Amended and Restated First Lien Credit Agreement dated as of October 30, 2009 (as further amended, restated or amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among CorpSource Holdings, LLC ("Holdings"), SourceCorp, Incorporated (the "Borrower"), the lenders from time to time party thereto (the "Lenders") and Credit Suisse AG (f/k/a Credit Suisse) ("CS"), as administrative agent, (ii) the First Lien Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of July 12, 2006 (as amended, restated or amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement"), among the Borrower, Holdings, the subsidiaries of the Borrower from time to time party thereto and CS, as collateral agent (the "Collateral Agent") and (iii) the Trademark Security Agreement dated as of July 12, 2006 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"), made by the Borrower, Deliverex Acquisition Corp, SourceCorp HealthServe, Inc. and Keypoint Consulting LLC (collectively, the "Grantors") in favor of the Collateral Agent (such documents set forth in clauses (i) through (iii), the "Security Agreements").
- B. Pursuant to the Security Agreements, among other things, the Grantors granted a security interest to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, in, among other things, the trademarks of the Grantors set forth on Schedule I hereto (the "*Trademarks*").
- C. The Trademark Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent & Trademark Office on July 24, 2006 at Reel/Frame 003353/0495.
- D. In connection with the repayment of all Indebtedness and the termination of all Commitments under the Credit Agreement, and the release of security interests under the Loan Documents, the Grantors have informed the Collateral Agent of its desire to obtain the release of all right, title and interest of the Collateral Agent, the Secured Parties and each other grantee or beneficiary in and to the Trademarks granted under the Security Agreements.

Accordingly, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, all of the Collateral Agent's right, title and interest (including, without limitation, security interests) in and to the Trademarks shall automatically terminate as provided in the Security Agreements, and the Collateral Agent hereby terminates, releases and discharges its security interests in the Trademarks.

[[3277605]]

THIS RELEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK AND SHALL BE BINDING UPON THE COLLATERAL AGENT'S REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS, ASSIGNS AND TRANSFEREES.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

[[3277605]]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed as of the day and year first above written.

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, as Collateral Agent,

By

Name: Shah

Title:

Vice President

By

Name: Title:

KEVIN BUDDHDEW ASSOCIATE

[Signature Page of First Lien Trademark Release]

SCHEDULE I

Trademarks

I. <u>Trademarks</u>

<u>Owner</u>	U.S. Mark	Reg. Date	Reg. No.
Deliverex Acquisition Corp.	Deliverex	October 6, 1981	Reg. No. 1172589
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	FASTRIEVE.COM	November 20, 2001	Reg. No. 2,508,964
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	Click-Bill	July 24, 2001	Reg. No. 2,471,490
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	SOURCECORP	March 2, 2004	Reg. No. 2,820,372
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	"SOURCECORP" and design,	December 16, 2003	Reg. No. 2,795,958
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	SOURCECORP HEALTHSERVE	August 10, 2004	Reg. No. 2,871,369
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	Resources. Solutions, Results	December 9, 2003	Reg. No. 2,792,728
Quality Copy Acquisition Corp. (n/k/a SOURCECORP HealthSERVE, INC.)	"M Merit" and design	August 24, 1999	No. 2272646
Keypoint Consulting LLC	Keypoint	November 9, 1999	Reg. No. 2,291,095
Keypoint Consulting LLC	Economics for Law and Business	March 7, 2000	Reg. No. 2,327,431
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	DeliverExchange	October 30, 2007	Reg. No. 3,324,105

II. Trademark Applications

<u>Applicant</u>	<u>U.S. Mark</u>	<u>Date Filed</u>	Application No.
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	"SOURCECORP" and design	February 26, 2006	Application No. 76/345,909
SOURCECORP, Incorporated	SOURCECORP	January 13, 2006	Serial No. 76/333,769

[[3277605]]

RECORDED: 05/10/2011